

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2416 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

U.P. STATE HANDLOOM CORP. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DINESH MAURYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3589-3590 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv,.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. Kishore M.,Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Service is complete.

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of
case expeditiously.

List the matter on 30.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar